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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AGR CONNECTICUT
(20)
DARCO / COROGLIA X
CORRADO | /2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

MALIK (89)
INDRET DEL MASET /
WURANESSA / 2015 /

CASTANO / CDE

BALTIMORE
ANANTARA (65)
HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL / CASSY Z
X CROWN Z /2016 /
CASTANA / CDE

EDELWEISS
D'SASSURE (143)
NONE / NONE / 2004 /

TORDA / SF

CARICA G (136)
CARISCO C/CANICA C X
CASSANDER C /2009 /
TORDO / CDE

KAROBICA VAN HET
EELSHOF (18)
QUICKFEUER VAN

KOEKSHOF / PATSY ROYAL
/2010 / ALAZAN / BELGA

PAULETTE VAN
OVERIS (14)
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / AGRAMEE I
X CENTO /2015 / ALAZAN
/ BWP

L.A.C.

138778

138731

142239

144064

105646

134986

141138

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus

LAURA BET /

AGROARTIME

JORDA LINDON,
Andrea
GESTIONES
DEPORTIVAS
CABALLARES /
ALEJANDRO JORDA

FRANCO
MARTINEZ, Luis
Y. ANANTARA /
Y. ANANTARA

TINAO PEREZ-
MIRAVETE,
Joaquin
JOAQUIN TINAO /
NONE

SALAMANCA
FERNANDEZ,
Ménica
MONICA
SALAMANCA
FERNANDEZ /
GIGUELA

ARRADI CASAS,
Patricia
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L. /
NONE

ARANGO
LASAQSA,
Francisco De
Asis
ASIS ARANGO
LASAOSA /
STUDFARM OVERIS
BVBA

L.D.N.

3856

2355

2142

135856

53668

206652

17002
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KEVA VAN DE
ZWALUWEHOEVE
(100)

ECHO VAN'T SPIEVELD /
VEO VAN DE
ZWALUWEHOEVE X FEO
DE LAUZELLE /2010 /
ALAZAN / BWP

LEONIDAS CHF (148)
NONE / QUINTONINE DU
PAS X L'ARC DE
TRIOMPHE / 2015 /
CASTANO / CDE

CALYTO BOIS MORET
(135)
SAFARI D'AUGE / JUSTICE
DU MARAIS / 2012 /
CASTANO / SF

MADZIL (73)
DZAHIL / MAKABI X
MARAM / 2008 / CASTANA
/ POLACO

XANADU DE OLID (69)

HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
MISS MARTHA X
INDOCTRO / 2015 /
ALAZANA / CDE

KAPALONY Z (110)
KANNAN / ZAPHIRA X
CLEARWAY /2016 /
CASTANO / ZANG

ZACATENO (130)
NONE / NONE /2010 /
TORDA / CRUZ

HARRIE (126)
INDOCTRO / MEA X
HORATIO / 2012 / ALAZAN
/ KWPN

KARINA ARTIME (90)
KANNAN / CALATA X
CALATO / 2009 / CASTANA
/ CDE

CANTABRIA INFINITA
(99)
CLASSIDO / CANNAS X
ZUIDPOOL / 2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

142690

165396

143490

144038

135264

144332

136985

139667

114348

149355

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARANON
ASOLO, Naroa
JAIONE ASOLO
BAJENETA / MARCEL
VAN DE VIJVER

VILLAPALOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Mario
LAURA BOZA
SUAREZ / CLUB
HIPICO DE
ARGANDA SL

REAL DE ASUA
DIEZ, Marta
ARANZAZU DIEZ /
M. FRANCIS PIROT

GIRALT
MARTINEZ,
Maria
MARIA MARTINEZ
MORIANO /
JUSTYNA JONCZYK

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA,
Mariano
BARMAR
SPORTHORSES /
NONE

PEREZ
PALACIOS,
Esteban
EDUARDO PEREZ
TURRIEGANO /
NONE

NEBOT DEL
VALLE, Fatima
FATIMA NEBOT DEL

VALLE / NONE

PEREZ DE
NARDIZ, Felipe
[Rshecc]
SANTIAGO
GRUEIRO NOCHE /
AGROARTIME S.C.

LOPEZ GOMEZ,
Alba
MERCEDES GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ / JOSE
LUIS GARCIA DE
LOS SALMONES

L.D.N.

232375

122664

48055

319429

13817

15163

192164

230820

14126

210577
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LOOK AT ME 50% (72)

FALCO / HEVEA / 2015 /
CASTANA / H.A.

AIRBORN (12)

AIR JORDAN Z / P.ZERMIE
X PALFRENIER /2013 /
NEGRA / IRISH SPORT

HORSE

GALLUCCIO C (36)
CALLUCCIO C / ISABELL
XIV X COR DE LA BRYERE
/2010 / TORDO / BWP

HIND B (105)
SIJBRAND / MIENETTE /
2012 / ALAZANA / KWPN

FERRARI VD
HEYVELDHOEVE (137)

NONSTOP / PIROUETTE
V'T MERELSNEST X
FEINSCHNITT | VAN DE
RICHTER / 2005 /
CASTANA / BELGA

LAOISE (43)
FOR PLEASURE / LISA /
2009 / ALAZANA / KWPN

LOTUS VON
ROCHERATH (30)
FIERRO HOF TER
ZEEDYCKE / VIOLA / 2011
/ CASTANA / BWP

LEVEKA V/D
WERWTHERBACH (59)

GRAND CRU VD VIJF
EIKEN / NEVEKKA / 2011 /
CASTANA / BWP

LADY SUNSHIN VON
ROCHERATH (125)
FIERRO HOT FER
ZEEDYCKE / HOLDIGA
VON ROCHERATH /2011 /
CASTANA / BELGA

DOM MISTEUR S (132)

MISTEUR DES VAUX /
GISELLE I / 2008 /
CASTANA / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

L.A.C.

132975

127882

144105

127079

56058

126248

119575

119573

113639

137637

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GIMENEZ
MERINO, Maria
MARIA GIMENEZ
MERINO / NONE

ARANGO
LASAOSA, Africa
ASIS ARANGO / MR

BRIAN
HUTCHINSON

BOZA SUAREZ,
Laura
LAURA BOZA
SUAREZ / Y.CAMPOS

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
[Ope - Las
Cadenas]
PINELA MENDOZA
FERRANDIS / NONE

SANCHEZ
MORALES, Judith

NOELIA UGENA
SANCHEZ / STOOP
MARCEL

CONESA
MARTINEZ, Sofia

ANGEL CONESA
ALBALADEJO /
SHALANNO FARMS
LLC

BLASCO DIAZ,
Sara
SARA BLASCO DIAZ
/ NONE

FIERRO RUIZ,
Miguel
MIGUEL A. FIERRO
MARTINEZ / HEINZ
LENTZ

MUNOZ
GALDON, Irene
IRENE MUNOZ
GALDON / NONE

PEREZ SORIA,
Jaime
Y.ANANTARA S.L. /
LUIS SABINO
GOCALVEZ

L.D.N.

60227

203150

239427

16235

CM10651

337727

277875

CM10981

54316

287205
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LOCATO MOON (5)
LOCATO / NONE / 2015 /
CASTANO / CDE

AGR TORONTO (25)
TOULON / BAINA DO
SOUTO X POLEANDER Z /
2016 / CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

141593

141939

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALFONSO
GOMEZ, Alvaro
[Adu]
ESCUELA HIPICA
ARANGO / NONE

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus
JESUS BAAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO /
AGROATIME

L.D.N.

15920

3856

Pais

ES

ES
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